Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

359

417

R$
2,000.00

11-02-2016

11-02-2016

11-02-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE
SERVICOS
PRESTADOS NA
ELABORACAO E
REALIZACAO DE
PALESTRAS E
ORIENTACOES A
JOVENS E
ADULTOS NO
COMBATE AS
DROGAS.




